
Ticket Buybacks - June 2018
June 4 to July 13, 2018

DO NOT POST

Please send the above tickets back with buyback package - June 4 to July 13, 2018

Check the product code in the top right corner of the ticket to ensure it is the correct variation.

Flip for 
Expired Ticket List

Pyramid 
Riches 
317411

Word Bank 
317451

Sushi Bar Bucks 
317450

$3

$1

Wild 1s 
317448

Triple Payout II 
317449

$2

Year of the Dog
317452

I Heart Cash 
317437

Lucky 7s II
317456

Wheel of Fortune II 
317454

“21” 
317460

$5
$10

Monopoly V
317453


